Game

421827

421828

421829

421830

421831

Game

421832

421833

421834

421835

421836

Game

421837

421838

421839

421840

421841

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Time

3:30

2:30

2:30

3:30

1:30

Time

3:30

2:30

1:30

3:30

2:30

Time

3:30

1:30

3:30

2:30

2:30

Field

Field

Field

U7/U8 Games
Bracket - Sunday, April 08, 2018

Group Home Team Score

Greater Cleve -

A2Vs  Byog Coach Beth
Al
Houle
A3 vs Greater Cleve -
A10 BUO8 Coach Goins
A4 vs Greater Cleve -

A9 BUO8 Coach E Davis

A5 vs Greater Cleve -
A8 BUO8 Coach Young

A6 vs Greater Cleve -

A7 BUO8 Coach Beck

Bracket - Sunday, April 15, 2018
Group

Home Team Score

Al vs Greater Cleve -
A3 BUO8 Coach Lulu
A4 vs Greater Cleve -

A2 BUO8 Coach E Davis

A5 vs Greater Cleve -
A10 BUO8 Coach Young
A6 vs Greater Cleve -
A9 BUO8 Coach Beck
Greater Cleve -
A7A§’s BUO8 Coach
Scholten

Bracket - Sunday, April 22, 2018

Group Home Team Score

A4 vs  Greater Cleve - BUO8
Al Coach E Davis

A5 vs | Greater Cleve - BUO8
A3 Coach Young

A6 vs  Greater Cleve - BUO8
A2 Coach Beck

A7 vs  Greater Cleve - BUO8
A10 Coach Scholten

A8 vs  Greater Cleve - BUO8
A9 Coach Overstreet

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Away Team

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Lulu

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
0306 - BUO8 Coach

Joffrion

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Overstreet

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Scholten

Away Team

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Goins

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Beth Houle

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
0306 - BUO8 Coach

Joffrion

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Overstreet

Away Team

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Lulu

Greater Cleve - BUOS
Coach Goins

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Beth Houle

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
0306 - BUO8 Coach

Joffrion

Score

Score

Score



Game

421842

421843

421844

421845

421846

Game

421851

421847

421848

421849

421850

Game

421852

421855

421856

421853

421854

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Time

3:30

1:30

2:30

2:30

3:30

Time

3:30

3:30

2:30

1:30

Time

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

9:30

Field

Field

Field

3

Bracket - Sunday, April 29, 2018

Group

Al vs
A5

A6 vs
A4

A7 vs
A3

A8 vs
A2

A9 vs
A10

Home Team Score

Greater Cleve - BUOS
Coach Lulu

Greater Cleve - BUOS
Coach Beck

Greater Cleve - BUOS
Coach Scholten

Greater Cleve - BUOS
Coach Overstreet

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
0306 - BUO8 Coach

Joffrion

Bracket - Sunday, May 06, 2018

Group

A10 vs
A2

A6 vs
Al

A7 vs
A5

A8 vs
A4

A9 vs
A3

Home Team Score

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Beck

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Scholten

Greater Cleve - BUOS
Coach Overstreet

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
0306 - BUO8 Coach

Joffrion

Bracket - Saturday, May 12, 2018

Group

Al vs

A2 vs
A3

A8 vs
A6

A9 vs
A5

Home Team Score

Greater Cleve - BUOS
Coach Lulu

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Beth Houle

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Overstreet

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
0306 - BUO8 Coach

Joffrion

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Away Team Score

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Young

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach E Davis

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Goins

Greater Cleve - BUO8
Coach Beth Houle

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Away Team Score

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Beth
Houle

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Lulu

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Young

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach E Davis

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Goins

Away Team Score

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach
Scholten

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach E Davis

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Goins

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Beck

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Young



Game

421830

421828

421829

421830

421831

421846

Game

421843

421844

421845

421846

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Venue

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Time

9:30

9:30

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

Time

1:30

2:30

2:30

Field

Field

Bracket - Saturday, May 19, 2018

Group

A5 vs A8

A3 vs
A10

A4 vs A9

A5 vs A8

A6 vs A7

A9 vs
A10

Group

A6 vs A4

A7 vs A3

A8 vs A2

A9 vs
A10

Home Team

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach
Young

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Goins

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach E
Davis

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Beth
Houle

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Beck

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association
- 0306 - BUO8
Coach Joffrion

Home Team

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Beck

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach
Scholten

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach
Overstreet

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Lulu

Score

Score

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Away Team

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach
Overstreet

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
0306 - BUO8 Coach

Joffrion

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Lulu

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach
Scholten

Greater Cleveland
Soccer Association -
BUO8 Coach Franz

Away Team

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach E
Davis

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Goins

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Beth
Houle

Greater Cleve -
BUO8 Coach Young

Score

Score



