## U7/U8 Games Bracket - Sunday, April 08, 2018

Bracket - Sunday, April 08, 2018												
Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score			
421827	TBD	3:30	7	A2 vs A1	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu				
421828	TBD	2:30	7	A3 vs A10	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz				
421829	TBD	2:30	8	A4 vs A9	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion				
421830	TBD	3:30	8	A5 vs A8	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet				
421831	TBD	1:30	7	A6 vs A7	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten				
Bracket - Sunday, April 15, 2018												
Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score			
421832	TBD	3:30	8	A1 vs A3	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins				
421833	TBD	2:30	8	A4 vs A2	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle				
421834	TBD	1:30	7	A5 vs A10	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz				
421835	TBD	3:30	7	A6 vs A9	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion				
421836	TBD	2:30	7	A7 vs A8	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet				
				Brac	ket - Sunday, April 22	2, 2018						
Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score			
421837	TBD	3:30	8	A4 vs A1	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu				
421838	TBD	1:30	8	A5 vs A3	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins				
421839	TBD	3:30	7	A6 vs A2	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle				
421840	TBD	2:30	8	A7 vs A10	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz				
421841	TBD	2:30	7	A8 vs A9	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion				

Bracket - Sunday, April 29, 2018

Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score
421842	TBD	3:30	8	A1 vs A5	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young	
421843	TBD	1:30	7	A6 vs A4	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis	
421844	TBD	2:30	8	A7 vs A3	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins	
421845	TBD	2:30	7	A8 vs A2	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle	
421846	TBD	3:30	7	A9 vs A10	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz	

Bracket - Sunday, May 06, 2018

Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score		
421851	TBD	1:30	7	A10 vs A2	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle			
421847	TBD	3:30	8	A6 vs A1	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu			
421848	TBD	3:30	7	A7 vs A5	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young			
421849	TBD	2:30	7	A8 vs A4	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis			
421850	TBD	1:30	8	A9 vs A3	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins			

Bracket - Saturday, May 12, 2018

Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score			
421852	TBD	10:00	8	A1 vs A7	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten				
421855	TBD	10:00	7	A10 vs A4	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis				
421856	TBD	11:00	8	A2 vs A3	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins				
421853	TBD	11:00	7	A8 vs A6	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck				
421854	TBD	9:30	8	A9 vs A5	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young				

## Bracket - Saturday, May 19, 2018

Druoket Gatarday, May 15, 2010											
Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score		
421830	TBD	9:30	7	A5 vs A8	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet			
421828	TBD	9:30	8	A3 vs A10	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz			
421829	TBD	11:00	8	A4 vs A9	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis		VS.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion			
421830	TBD	11:00	7	A5 vs A8	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu			
421831	TBD	12:30	7	A6 vs A7	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten			
421846	TBD	12:30	8	A9 vs A10	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - 0306 - BU08 Coach Joffrion		vs.	Greater Cleveland Soccer Association - BU08 Coach Franz			

Game	Venue	Time	Field	Group	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score
421843	TBD	1:30	7	A6 vs A4	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beck		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach E Davis	
421844	TBD	1:30	8	A7 vs A3	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Scholten		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Goins	
421845	TBD	2:30	8	A8 vs A2	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Overstreet		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Beth Houle	
421846	TBD	2:30	7	A9 vs A10	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Lulu		vs.	Greater Cleve - BU08 Coach Young	